4-4
Features
Industrial Automation Platform
Dimensions Unit: mm
4-5www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
10
Software
9

16
ADAM-8000
Ordering Information
§ ACP-4001BP-30Z 4U 14-slot Industrial Automation Chassis with 6.4”
LCD, UL, cUL, CE, FCC certifications and 300 W power
supply.
§ ACP-4001P4-2ZC3 4U 14-slot Industrial Automation Chassis with 6.4”
LCD, UL, cUL, CE, FCC, CCC certifications, PCA-
6003H SBC, 14-slot Backplane with PCA-6114P4-B or
C, and 300 W power supply.
§ ACP-4001P4-2ZC4 4U 14-slot Industrial Automation Chassis with 6.4”
LCD, UL, cUL, CE, FCC, CCC certifications, PCA-
6004H SBC, 14-slot Backplane with PCA-6114P4-B or
C, and 250 W power supply.
§ ACP-4001P4-2ZC5 4U 14-slot Industrial Automation Chassis with 6.4”
LCD, UL, cUL, CE, FCC, CCC certifications, PCA-
6359V SBC, 14-slot Backplane with PCA-6114P4-B,
and 250 W power supply.
§ ACP-4001P4-3ZC3 4U 14-slot Industrial Automation Chassis with 6.4”
LCD, UL, cUL, CE, FCC, CCC certifications, PCA-
6003H SBC, 14-slot Backplane with PCA-6114P4-B or
C, and 300 W power supply.
§ ACP-4001P4-3ZC4 4U 14-slot Industrial Automation Chassis with 6.4”
LCD, UL, cUL, CE, FCC, CCC certifications, PCA-
6004H SBC, 14-slot Backplane with PCA-6114P4-B or
C, and 300 W power supply.
§ ACP-4001P4-3ZC5 4U 14-slot Industrial Automation Chassis with 6.4”
LCD, UL, cUL, CE, FCC, CCC certifications, PCA-
6359V SBC, 14-slot Backplane with PCA-6114P4-B,
and 300 W power supply.
§ PCA-6003H-00A1 PIII (Tualatin) FSBC with VGA/LAN/HISA/LCD